Day
of
Mon

305

§

! 308
i1 309

} 310

{ 311

i 312

] 313
{ 314
{ 315
{ 316
! 317
! 318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

CONI QW W ld N =

We

Mo
Tu
We

NOVEMBER,
54

HISTORICAL EVENTS.

International Bridge at Niagara river completed, 1873,

The construction of the Erie Canal commenced, 1825,

(2) Rebellion in Lower Canada commenced. 1838,

Gun Powder Plot, England, discovered, 1605,

John A, Macdonald resigned because of “‘Pacific Scandal,” 1873,
Great riots in Montreal, preceding Rebellion 1837,

Great Indian battle of Tippecanoe, 1814,

Slidell and Mason taken from a British Steamship, 1861,

Rev. Wm. King of “Elgin Assoc ion fame"” arrives in Kent Co., 1849.
Great fire in Boston, Mass., 1000 houses burned, 1872,

Famous Battle of the *‘Chrysler Farm" 1812 war,§1813.

Nitrous Oxide, or laughing gas, discovered by Dr. Priestly, 1772,
Battle of Windmill Point, Rebellion of 1837-8, 1838,

Bruce the explorer discovers the source of the Nile, 1870,

Great fire in St, Johns, New Brunswick, 1841,

(17) Bank of England founded, 1693,

Suez Canal opened, 1869,

Sandford Fleming's “‘Standard time” goes into force, 1883,

First time a Scotch Secretary sat in the Ministry, 1886,
Chloroform first used an an anesthetic, 1847.

Grand Trunk Railway opened to Detroit, 1850,

Fishery award, Americans pay Canada $5,000,000, 1877,

(24) First transiwof Venus ever observed, 1039,

Treaty between Gt. Britain and United States signed at Ghent, 1815,
Riel takes possession of Fort Garry, (now Winnipeg), 1869,
Capitulation of Kars by General Willlams, 1855,

The longest American tunnel, “Hossac,” opened, 1873,

Bavaria and Wurtemberg enter German confederation, 1870,
London “Times"” first paper printed with steamn power, 1814,
Work on Welland Canal first began, 1824,

NNNNNNNSNNNYN OO oOoOoOooOoOODOONDONVOOONDONDODONDONDONOVNOY -

=0 0O\ OB L = O

N N N N N N N N N N N N N Y. T T T T
w
S

-
NN
N o0

The L&

For the La

M1

Go

In our M.
LOW PRICE
Also a ful
Work made

J. |
Cherney B

I

The best .

Stocl

All Gooc
if required.

58 KING S




