

of	Day of	Day of	NOVEMBER.	Sun Rises	Sun Sets	Moon Rises
Year	Mon	Week	HISTORICAL EVENTS.		00.0	
				н. м.	н. м.	н. м.
305	I	Tu	International Bridge at Niagara river completed, 1873.	6 35	4 53	5 48
306	2	We	The construction of the Erie Canal commenced, 1825.	6 36	4 52	6 21
307	3	Th	(2) Rebellion in Lower Canada commenced. 1838.	6 37	4 50	6 59
308	4	Fr	Gun Powder Plot, England, discovered, 1605.	6 39	4 49	7 48
309	5	Sa	John A. Macdonald resigned because of "Pacific Scandal," 1873.	6 40	4 48	8 32
310	6	S	Great riots in Montreal, preceding Rebellion 1837,	6 41	4 47	9 28
311	7	Mo	Great Indian battle of Tippecanoe, 1814.	6 42	4 45	10 29
312	8	Tu	Slidell and Mason taken from a British Steamship, 1861.	6 44	4 44	11 35
313	9	We	Rev. Wm. King of "Elgin Associon fame" arrives in Kent Co., 1849-	6 45	4 43	Morn
314	IO	Th	Great fire in Boston, Mass., 1000 houses burned, 1872.	6 46	4 42	0 43
315	II	Fr	Famous Battle of the "Chrysler Farm" 1812 war, \$1813.	6 47	4 41	1 56
316	12	Sa	Nitrous Oxide, or laughing gas, discovered by Dr. Priestly, 1772.	6 49	4 40	3 10
317	13	S	Battle of Windmill Point, Rebellion of 1837-8, 1838.	6 50	4 39	4 25
318	14	Mo	Bruce the explorer discovers the source of the Nile, 1870.	6 51	4 38	5 41
319	15	Tu	Great fire in St. Johns, New Brunswick, 1841.	6 53	4 37	Sets
320	16	We	(17) Bank of England founded, 1693,	6 54	4 36	6 6
321	17	Th	Suez Canal opened, 1869.	6 55	4 35	6 58
322	18	Fr	Sandford Fleming's "Standard time" goes into force, 1883.	6 56	4 34	7 55
323	19	Sa	First time a Scotch Secretary sat in the Ministry, 1886.	6 58	4 34	8 55
324	20	S	Chloroform first used an an anesthetic, 1847.	6 59	4 33	9 57
325	21	Mo	Grand Trunk Railway opened to Detroit, 1859.	7 0	4 32	10 58
326	22	Tu	Fishery award, Americans pay Canada \$5,000,000, 1877.	7 I	4 31	11 58
327	23	We	(24) First transit of Venus ever observed, 1639.	7 3	4 31	Morn
328	24	Th	Treaty between Gt. Britain and United States signed at Ghent, 1815.	7 4	4 30	0 57
329	25	Fr	Riel takes possession of Fort Garry, (now Winnipeg), 1869.	7 5	4 30	1 56
330	26	Sa	Capitulation of Kars by General Williams, 1855.	7 6	4 29	2 54
331	27	S	The longest American tunnel, "Hossac," opened, 1873.	7 7	4 28	3 52
332	28	Mo	Bavaria and Wurtemberg enter German confederation, 1870.	7 8	4 28	4 51
333	29	Tu	London "Times" first paper printed with steam power, 1814.	7 10	4 28	5 50
334	30	We	Work on Welland Canal first began, 1824,	7 11	4 27	Rises

The Lea

For the La

$\displaystyle MI_{\text{Go}}$

In our M.
LOW PRICE
Also a fu
Work made

J. Cherney B

Dry G

The best

Stoc

All Good if required.

58 KING S